
SATURDAY   10�01�2026  09 CHENNAI THE NEW INDIAN EXPRESS

EXECUTIVE ENGINEERNo.711/DIP/AD(Press)/2025-26

GOVERNMENT OF PUDUCHERRY  
PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

No.16/PW/SBD-II/DB/D4/Tender/2025-26 Puducherry, dt. 09.01.2026

Notice inviting e-Tender
The Executive Engineer, Special Buildings Division-II, PWD, Puducherry invites on 

behalf of the President of India, online bids for the following work :
Tender No.84/PW/SBD-II/2025-26 Name of Work : Construction of Synthetic Tennis 

Court (Asphalt base, 8 layer) at Indira Nagar (IAS Officers Quarters), Gorimedu, 
Puducherry. Approximate Estimate Cost : Rs.41,43,584/- (inclusive of GST), Earnest 
Money : Rs.82,872/- Period of Completion : (4) Four Months (Including Monsoon period).  
Last time & date of submission of tender @ 4.00 PM on 27.01.2026.

The bid forms and other details can be obtained from the website  
www.pudutenders.gov.in.

OFFICE OF THE CHIEF CONSTRUCTION ENGINEER, 
DHENKANAL (R&B) CIRCLE, DHENKANAL 
�������������������������������������

�������������������������
B-957:The Bid invited vide Bid Identification No. C.E.DKL (R&B) 
14/2025-26 vide letter No.2689 dt, 30.12.2025 has been modified as 
follows.  
1. The Bid document for the above notice will be available in the 
website: www.tendersodisha.gov.in from Dt. 13.01.2026 to 5.00 
PM of Dt.27.01.2026 for online bidding and shall be opened at 11.00 
AM on Dt.28.01.2026. 

All other terms and conditions of the above tender call notice will 
remain unchanged. Sd/- C.C.E. Dhenkanal (R&B )

Circle, Dhenkanal IF YOU FELL DOWN YESTERDAY, STAND UP TODAY ❯ H G WELLS


